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Entity#: 294318

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 09/28/1960

Location: CLEVELAND

Business Name: THE ALBERT REES DAVIS ENDOWMENT FUND, INC.
Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/10/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

ROBERT A. BOYD
38052 EUCLID AVENUE - #105
WILLOUGHBY OH 44094

11/17/2008

Active

Filings
Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT 09/28/1960 B175_1278
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES 07/17/1962 B269 0603
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/17/1964 B361_2037
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 07/22/1976 E174 1488
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 06/10/1981 E916 1399
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED 05/16/1986 000000158173
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE 08/16/1986 000000158174
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT 02/04/1994 9451 _0372
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 02/04/1994 9451 0372
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 02/04/1994 9451 0372
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE 06/15/1998 199812800543
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE

Tue Jun 11 2024

02/18/2003
06/18/2003
11/17/2008
11/17/2008
07/17/2013
09/20/2013
05/21/2018
09/04/2018
05/03/2023

05/10/2023

200304982047
200316914983
200832301236
200832301238
201319820140
201326301179
201814100038
201824802866
202312300114

202313003792

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 11th of June, A.D. 2024

Ohio Secretary of Sate

S A2
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