Tue Jun 11 2024



Entity#: 294318

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 09/28/1960

Location: CLEVELAND

Business Name: THE ALBERT REES DAVIS ENDOWMENT FUND, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 05/10/2028

Agent/Registrant Information

ROBERT A. BOYD 38052 EUCLID AVENUE - #105 WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 11/17/2008 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	09/28/1960	B175_1278
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	07/17/1962	B269_0603
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/17/1964	B361_2037
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	07/22/1976	E174_1488
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	06/10/1981	E916_1399
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/16/1986	000000158173
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	08/16/1986	000000158174
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	02/04/1994	9451_0372
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/04/1994	9451_0372
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	02/04/1994	9451_0372
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/15/1998	199812800543



Tue Jun 11 2024

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	02/18/2003	200304982047
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	06/18/2003	200316914983
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	11/17/2008	200832301236
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	11/17/2008	200832301238
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/17/2013	201319820140
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/20/2013	201326301179
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/21/2018	201814100038
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/04/2018	201824802866
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/03/2023	202312300114
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/10/2023	202313003792

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 11th of June, A.D. 2024

Ohio Secretary of State

Fred Johne